

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-3	016	Version: 1	Name:		nakes, Electric, Inc Claremont Replacement Project	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/6/2011		In control:	Facilities Committee	Facilities Committee		
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 12/14/2011		
Enactment date:	12/14	4/2011		Enactment	#: 11-2525		
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order between District and Janakes, Electric, Inc., Redwood City, CA, for the latter to provide and install surface mounted raceway, cabling and device brackets; replace all broken jacks and cabling as needed; test and re-label existing data cables as needed in conjunction with the Claremont Middle School HVAC Replacement Project for the period commencing August 25, 2011 and concluding no later than September 1, 2011, in an amount not to exceed \$5,200.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 11-3016 - Purchase Order - Janakes, Electric, Inc Claremont Middle School HVAC Replacement Project.pdf						
Contact:	Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Action	Result	
12/14/2011	1	Board of	f Education		Adopted	Pass	
12/14/2011					· · · · · [· · · · ·	1 455	

Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order between District and Janakes, Electric, Inc., Redwood City, CA, for the latter to provide and install surface mounted raceway, cabling and device brackets; replace all broken jacks and cabling as needed; test and re-label existing data cables as needed in conjunction with the Claremont Middle School HVAC Replacement Project for the period commencing August 25, 2011 and concluding no later than September 1, 2011, in an amount not to exceed \$5,200.00. [Enter body here.]